Features Marketing Applications
Electrical Schematic
Numbering System
5
6
Bleeder resistor (optional)
A
R: R= 1M ohm; 1/4W min.
Output connections (refer Output terminal)
A
Q: fast-on tab (6.3mm)
W: with wired (100mm)
Superior conducted attenuation performance
Compact design, lower cost
With IEC320 AC socket
Current rating 1A~15A
Practical solution for medical devices
Measuring instruments
Remote health monitoring system
UPS
Medical device (not body-coupled)
Portable electrical equipment
L: medical compliance
N'
G'
L'L
N
CxR
Lg
L
G
L
I
N
E
L
O
A
D
Cx
1 2 3 4 5 6
1
2
Rated current
A
01,03,06,10,15
Electrical schematic
A
L: medical compliance
Components value (refer Filter selection table)
A
CE: Cx=0.22uF
Grounded choke (optional)
A
G: Lg= 100uH
SS1      - P                 -
3
4
IEC INLET FILTER
High Performance
High & Low